04 January 2002 Friday

33rd Race Starts At:14:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name

MASTERPIECE*(3)

ERGIN(5)

BLOODY MOON(8) (IRE)

DANAKAY(2)
CICEKCI TAHIR(4)
TANAARHU(7)

BERCEAU(1) (GB)

HERNANDOKIZI(9)

KEMALBEY(6)

Age
5y0bh

4yobh
4yo grm
6yobh
4yochh
4yobh
6yobh
4yo chm

4yobh

Quinella( ) :10,90 b, Trifecta( ) :1,30 ©

Race Result

Condition 4

118200 &
1)2730t

Sire

FASHT ELDEBL (GB) - TRY GLORA (GB)
GALETTO (FR) - NUVBER ELEVEN (GB)
GOLDVARK* (USA) - RARELY IRSH (USA)
BARNATO (USA) - WESTERN PARTRER (USA)
ROYAL BEQUEST (CAN) - LIONDOR

WOLF (CH) - ROSEMEAD (GB)

BLUEBIRD (USA) - QU SUS JE(IRE)
HERNANDO (FR) - ARADNES WAY (GB)

FELEK |- VERANCO

58
56
54,5
57
54,5
56
58
54,5

56

50 kg, 60 kg, 62 kg,

2)7.280 %
2)1.092 ¢

Weight Jockey
E.YALCIN MED. AYSU
S.AKDI ENV. SERTOGLU
N.SEN O.FAR. GIRGIN
ADEMGOKCE  $AB. GUL
U.YAYLA HUL. ATA
H.KARATAS FET. ATAN
S.YILDIRIM ERD. SALTABAS
S.BOYRAZ SED. OZCAN
E.YAWZ SEM AGIRTAS

3)3640 4
3.)546 ¢

Owner
N.MRNAK

MGULAYDIN
1.0GUZ
B.AKBULUT
R.OZYIGIT
KEZGI
C.DAY
YKURT

MTEKDEMR

Trainer

20149

2.01.90

2.01.96

2.02.87

2.03.90

2.04.35

20443

2.04.94

2.05.91

izmir Racecourse (2nd Day)

1900 Fiber Sand

4)1.820¢
4)273 ¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

3,05 1 102
4,00 8 84
4,30 4 66
12,80 9 103
41,05 2 61
5,10 6 66
12,80 5 48
8,20 3 70
27,10 7 68



